NO. OF CORIES RECEIVED	5.					30-04	15-21182
DISTRIBUTION		NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISS	ON	Form C-101	
SANTAFE	<u></u>					Revised 1-1-6	
FILE /						STATE	Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.	<del>'</del>					L	Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR /							
OT ENATION						1111111	
APPLICATIO	N FOR PE	RMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, C	R PLUG BACK			
1a. Type of Work		<u>.</u>				7. Unit Agree	ement Name
DRILL	]		DEEPEN	PLU	G BACK		
b. Type of Well			<del></del>	SINGLE []	AULTIPLE	8. Farm or Le	ease Name
WELL WELL	ОТНЕ	ER		ZONE N	ZONE	9. Well No.	
2. Name of Operator	B CAT W		1 \$ Gas			g, well ivo.	
3. Address of Operator	F. GREET	<u> </u>	14 985			10. Field and	d Pool, or Wildcat
	tterson l	Alde. 5	55 17th St., D	enver. Colo.	80202	Astec	P.C.
4. Location of Well	A	100	1190 FE	ET FROM THE HOTTE	LINE	THITT.	immini
UNIT LETT	ER	LOCA	ATEDFE	ET FROM THE	CINE		
AND SOS FEET FROM	THE BASE	LINE	e of sec. 30 TV	vp. 30 M. RGE.	11W NMPM		
	IIIIII					12. County	
		777777		7,777,777		San Juas	
	1111111	####		9. Proposed Depth	19A. Formatio	71111111	20. Rotary or C.T.
				2200.00			
21. Elevations (Show whether DF	F.RT. etc.)	21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 2	1B. Drilling Contracto		d Cliff	Date Work will start
5693.0 G.L.	,,			ignal Oilfiel		a Janua	rv 7.1973
23.		<u> </u>					
		P	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE		CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT			F CEMENT	EST. TOP
SIZE OF HOLE	44"	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEP	TH SACKS O		EST. TOP <b>2050</b>
		CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT				
	44"	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT  249  AI  FOR	SETTING DEP	TH SACKS O		
	44"	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT  249  AI  FOR  DRILLI	PPROVAL VALID 90 DAYS UNLESS NG COMMENCED	TH SACKS O		
	44"	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT  249  AI  FOR	120.00  120.00  PPROVAL VALID 90 DAYS UNLESS	TH SACKS O		
	44"	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT  249  AI  FOR  DRILLI	PPROVAL VALID 90 DAYS UNLESS NG COMMENCED	TH SACKS O		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE R	ROPOSED PR	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT  249  AI  FOR  DRILLI  EXPIRES	SETTING DEPTING DEPTING PROVAL VALID  90 DAYS UNLESS  NG COMMENCED  3-29-7	76 SACKS O		2050
IN A BOVE SPACE DESCRIBER	ROPOSED PR	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT  249  AI  FOR  DRILLI  EXPIRES	SETTING DEPTING DEPTING PROVAL VALID  90 DAYS UNLESS  NG COMMENCED  3-29-7	76 SACKS O	OIL CON	2050  E AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE RIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWERT PREVEN	ROPOSED PR	CASING  ROGRAM: IF IF ANY.	WEIGHT PER FOOT  249  AI  FOR  DRILLI  EXPIRES  PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN O	SETTING DEPTING DEPTING PROVAL VALID  90 DAYS UNLESS  NG COMMENCED  3-29-7	76 SACKS O		2050  E AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBER	ROPOSED PR PROGRAM, ion subve is	CASING  ROGRAM: IF IF ANY.	WEIGHT PER FOOT  249  AI  FOR  DRILLI  EXPIRES  PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN O  Deter to the best of my kn	120.00  120.00  120.00  PPROVAL VALID 90 DAYS UNLESS NG COMMENCED 3-29-7  R PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA nowledge and belief.	SACKS O	OIL CON DIST	2050  E AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

	A	ll distances must be	from the out	er boundaries of	f the Section		-	
Operator ROD	NET CALVIN 0; /	\$ 620	Lease				Well No.	
Unit Letter	Section Towns	ship	Ronge	Mille H.	County	<b></b>		s. (1)
A	30	30 NORTH	i	11 WEST	SAN	JUAN		
Actual Footage Lo	cotion of Well:							
1190	feet from the North	line and	,805	feet	from the	East	line	
Ground Level Ele.	Producing Formation	)	Pool				Dedicated Averegge	
56 <b>93。</b> 0	Pictured Ci					•	;	Acres
1. Outline the	acerage dedicated to th		Colored per		- <del> </del>		160.00	716763
3. If more the by communitize ( >> Yes ( If answer is "rinecessary.)	an one lease of different ration, <u>unitization,</u> force	ownership is ded -pooling. etc? is "yes," type of tract descriptions	consolidati which have	he well, have	the interest that the interest in the interest	ests of all	DEC 18 19. DEC 18 19. OIL CON. CON. CON. CON. CON. CON. CON. CON.	2

## CERTIFICATION

·			I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my
			knowledge and belief
	1	6 805	Position Position
			Company 9. CALUTE, OIL & CAS
7,1	+ - + - + -	<del>+ - + - + -  </del>	Date 12/13/72
	Sec. 30	+	
i - <del>-</del> -			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual N
			N surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
			30 Novembers 1972 Date Surveyed
+ -	<del>+ - + - + -</del>	+ - + - +	Régistered Professional Engineer
CALE-4 INCHE	ES EQUALS 1 MILE		ordfor Lond Surveyor JANGS P. LEBSE
SAN JUAN E	NGINEERING COMPANY,	FARMINGTON, N. M.	Certificate Na